
81 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 330 0 0 4 07

82 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 300 -30 30 0 00

83 ThorSport Racing 99 278 -52 22 0 00

84 GMS Racing 2 268 -62 10 1 83

85 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 267 -63 1 0 00

86 GMS Racing 21 254 -76 13 0 11

87 GMS Racing 23 253 -77 1 0 11

88 ThorSport Racing 98 252 -78 1 2 111

89 GMS Racing 26 248 -82 4 0 00

810 Front Row Motorsports 138 234 -96 14 0 00

811 ThorSport Racing 88 225 -105 9 0 00

812 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 214 -116 11 0 00

813 ThorSport Racing 13 203 -127 11 0 00

814 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 203 -127 0 0 00

715 GMS Racing 24 177 -153 26 1 01

816 DGR-Crosley 15 177 -153 0 0 00

817 Niece Motorsports 44 168 -162 9 0 01

818 Niece Motorsports 40 168 -162 0 0 00

819 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 168 -162 0 0 00

820 Niece Motorsports 45 154 -176 14 0 00

721 Spencer Davis Motorsports 11 126 -204 28 0 00

822 AM Racing 22 117 -213 9 0 00

823 On Point Motorsports 30 116 -214 1 0 00

824 Roper Racing 04 115 -215 1 0 00

825 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 111 -219 4 0 00

826 CR7 Motorsports 9 111 -219 0 0 00

327 Niece Motorsports 142 108 -222 3 0 01

828 Hill Motorsports 56 106 -224 2 0 00

829 Young's Motorsports 20 100 -230 6 0 00

830 Reaume Brothers Racing 00 98 -232 2 0 00

831 Young's Motorsports 02 91 -239 7 0 00

832 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 84 -246 7 0 00

733 All Out Motorsports 7 63 -267 21 0 00

734 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 60 -270 3 0 00

335 NEMCO Motorsports 8 52 -278 8 0 00

436 Diversified Motorsports
Enterprises

297 52 -278 0 0 00

837 CMI Motorsports 49 48 -282 4 0 00

838 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 44 -286 4 0 00

239 Henderson Motorsports 75 41 -289 3 0 00

540 CMI Motorsports 183 31 -299 10 0 00

441 FDNY Racing 28 29 -301 2 0 00

542 Norm Benning Racing 6 22 -308 7 0 00

243 Long Motorsports 55 14 -316 8 0 00

144 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 5 -325 9 0 00

145 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 5 -325 0 0 00
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146 NEMCO Motorsports 87 0 -330 5 0 00

147 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -330 0 0 00
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